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Internal Auditor III

County of Henrico

4301 East Parham Road

P. O. Box 90775-0775

(804) 501-4493

aik11@henrico.us

Aikor-Richardson, Joyce M.

23273-7075

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 501-5300

Henrico,VA

Director

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 748-1206

akersg@chesterfield.gov

Akers, Greg

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Superintendent of Accounting

City of Richmond

7220 Gill Dale Road

(804) 646-5993

meloni.alexander@richmondgov.com

Alexander, Meloni

23231

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-7404

Henrico,VA

Auditor Manager

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-2161

tara.armani@fairfaxcounty.gov

Armani, Tara

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Room 806

(804) 646-5647

Kristine.Asgian@RichmondGov.COM

Asgian, Kristine

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Internal Audit Director

Hanover County

7507 Library Drive

Chenault-Weems Bldg Room 28

(804) 365-6870

awbaxter@hanovercounty.gov

Baxter, Angela

23069

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 365-6878

Hanover,VA

Senior Auditor

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-4214

jeffrey.beeman@fairfaxcounty.gov

Beeman, Jeffrey

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Senior Auditor

City of Virginia Beach

Municipal Ctr, Bldg 1, Rm 339

2401 Courthouse Drive

(757) 385-5870

tbell@vbgov.com

Bell, Timothy J.

23456-9012

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 385-5875

Virginia Beach,VA
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Deputy Director

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-3152

Deirdre.bland@fairfaxcounty.gov

Bland, Deirdre

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Assistant City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union St

Room 806

(757) 664-4046

claude.bogues@norfolk.gov

Bogues, Claude

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Norfolk,VA

Staff Auditor

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 748-1622

BoudreauJ@Chesterfield.gov

Boudreau, Jim

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Senior Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Room 806

(804) 646-5645

Jonolyn.brevardwills@richmondgov.co

m

Brevard Wills, Jonolyn

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

IT Auditor

Fiarfax County

12000 Government  Center Parkway

(703) 324-4031

ricky.brown@fairfaxcounty.gov

Brown, Ricky

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Information Systems Auditor

City of Roanoke

215 Church Ave, SW

(540) 853-5448

tasha.burkett@roanokeva.gov

Burkett, Tasha

24011

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(540) 853-6395

Roanoke,VA

Retired

Gwendolyn Faush, CPA (Retired)

11136 Walkmill Reach Trail

(804) 691-1173

gfcarney@juno.com

Carney, Gwendolyn

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 639-6100

Chesterfield,VA

Treasurer

City of Chesapeake Treasurer's Office

P. O. Box 16495

(757) 382-6625

bcarrawa@cityofchesapeake.net

Carraway, Barbara O.

23328-6495

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 382-8145

Chesapeake,VA
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Executive Assistant III

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Suite 806

(804) 646-5632

rochelle.carter@richmondgov.com

Carter, Rochelle

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Auditor III

County of Henrico

P. O. Box 90775

(804) 501-4210

che045@henrico.us

Cherry, Sharon G.

23273-7075

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 501-5300

Henrico,VA

Senior Auditor

City of Roanoke

215 Church Ave

SW, Room 502N

(540) 853-5239

emma.coole@roanokeva.gov

Coole, Emma

24011

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(540) 853-6395

Roanoke,VA

Director of Internal Audit

County of Henrico

4301 East Parham Road

P. O. Box 90775-0775

(804) 501-4292

cra85@henrico.us

Crawley, Vaughan G.

23273-7075

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 501-5300

Henrico,VA

Performance Auditor II

City of Chesapeake

306 Cedar Road

P. O. Box 15225

(757) 328-8511

mcrist@cityofchesapeake.net

Crist, Mark R.

23322

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 382-8860

Chesapeake,VA

Deputy City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union Street, Room 806

(757) 664-4019

tammie.geter@norfolk.gov

Dantzler, Tammie

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 441-2922

Norfolk,VA

Information System Auditor

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-4211

wesley.davis@fairfaxcounty.gov

Davis, Wesley

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

IT Auditor

City of Newport News

2400 Washington Avenue

(757) 926-8048

desalvoll@nnva.gov

DeSalvo, Laurie L

23607

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 926-7537

Newport News,VA
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Auditor II

Fairfax County Public Schools

4860 Eisenhower Ave

(443) 254-5537

celliott@fcps.edu

Elliot, Chris

22304

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Alexandria,VA

Audit Specialist

City of Chesapeake

306 Cedar Rd, 5th Floor

(757)382-8881

afisher@cityofchesapeake.net

Fisher, Adriane

23322

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 382-8860

Chesapeake,VA

Executive Administrative Assistant

Fairfax County Public Schools

8115 Gatehouse Road

(571) 423-1320

hmflanagan@fcps.edu

Flanagan, Heidi

22042

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(571) 423-1327

Falls Church,VA

Staff Auditor

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 717-6674

fuentess@chesterfield.gov

Fuentes, Sandra

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Internal Auditor II

Hanover County

7507 Library Drive

Chenault-Weems Bldg Room 28

(804) 365-7186

hbgarner@hanovercounty.gov

Garner, Holly

23069

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 365-6878

Hanover,VA

Lead Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Suite 806

(804) 646-5636

Ryan.Gartin@richmondgov.com

Gartin, Ryan

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Room 806

(804) 646-6753

Gary.Gaunt@RichmondGov.COM

Gaunt, Gary

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Senior Auditor

City of Virginia Beach

Municipal Ctr, Bldg 1, Rm 341

2401 Courthouse Drive

(757) 385-5868

agonzale@vbgov.com

Gonzalez, Antonio

23456

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 385-5875

Virginia Beach,VA
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Student

Bruder Counseling Center

5347 Deford Road

(757) 323-7080

vanaman.mika@yahoo.com

Gump, Mika

23455

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Virginia Beach,VA

Municipal Auditor

City of Roanoke

215 Church Ave, Room 502N

(540) 853-5235

drew.harmon@roanokeva.gov

Harmon, Drew

24011

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(540) 853-6395

Roanoke,VA

Internal Auditor

Hanover County

7507 Library Drive

Chenault-Weems Bldg, Room 28

(804) 365-6863

glharris@hanovercounty.gov

harris, Greg

23069

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 365-6878

Hanover,VA

Forensic Audit Manager

City of Virginia Beach

Municipal Ctr, Bldg 1, Rm 345

2401 Courthouse Drive

(757) 385-5879

shayes@vbgov.com

Hayes, Sharon A.

23456-9012

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 385-5875

Virginia Beach,VA

Deputy City Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Suite 806

(804) 646-5642

amarilis.hernandez@richmondgov.com

Hernandez, Amarilis M.

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Auditor

Fairfax County Public Schools

Office of Auditor General

8115 Gatehouse Road

(571) 423-1324

phicks1@fcps.edu

Hicks, Paul

22042

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(571) 423-1327

Falls Church,VA

Senior Auditor

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 748-1627

hollandl@chesterfield.gov

Holland, Lora S.

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Internal Auditor II

Fairfax County Public Schools

8115 Gatehouse Road

(571) 423-1322

lcholloway@fcps.edu

Holloway, Latonya

22042

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(517) 423-1327

Falls Church,VA
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Business Process Auditor

fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-4210

stephen.howe@fairfaxcounty.gov

Howe, Stephen

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Deputy City Auditor

City of Virginia Beach

Municipal Ctr, Bldg 1, Rm 340

2401 Courthouse Drive

(757) 385-5873

ghudome@vbgov.com

Hudome, Gretchen W.

23456-9012

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 385-5875

Virginia Beach,VA

Internal Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E Broad St

(804) 646-5273

leonard.itskovich@richmondgov.com

Itskovich, Leonard

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Assistant City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union Street, Room 806

(757) 664-4019

Jessika.jemmott@norfolk.gov

Jemmott, Jessika

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 441-2922

Norfolk,VA

Peformance Auditor I

City of Chesapeake

306 Cedar Road

P O Box 15225

(757) 382-6711

ejeter@cityofchesapeake.net

Jeter, E. Keith

23322

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 382-8860

Chesapeake,VA

Investigations Manager

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Suite 806

(804) 646-1843

craig.s.johnson@richmondgov.com

Johnson, Craig

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Auditor General

FCPS Office of Auditor General

8115 Gatehouse Road

Suite 5500

(571)423-1328

Esther.Ko@fcps.edu

Ko, Esther

22042

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Falls Church,VA

Business Process Auditor

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-9407

denise.kropp@fairfaxcounty.gov

Kropp, Denise

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Page 6 of 13



City Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Room 806

Rm 806

(804) 646-5640

louis.lassiter@richmondgov.com

Lassiter, Louis G.

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Senior Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Room 806

(804) 646-5634

Bret.Lewis@Richmondgov.com

Lewis, William "Bret"

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Senior Internal Auditor

City of Newport News

2400 Washington Avenue

(757) 926-8045

jlivingstonjf@nnva.gov

Livingston, Jennifer

23607

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 926-7537

Newport News,VA

Deputy Inspector General - Investigations and 

Admi

Office of the State Inspector General

12501 Grampian Lane

(804) 307-9119

Corrine.louden@gmail.com

Louden, Corrine A.

23838

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Chesterfield,VA

Technology Audit Manager

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Room 142

(804) 748-1249

lounsburyk@chesterfield.gov

Lounsbury, Khara

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Senior Internal Auditor

City of Newport News

2400 Washington Ave.

(757) 926-8049

marcinkowskysh@nnva.gov

Marcinkowsky, Suzanne

23607

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 926-7537

Newport News,VA

Deputy City Auditor

City of Chesapeake

306 Cedar Road

P. O. Box 15225

(757) 382-8511

amarkun@cityofchesapeake.net

Markun, Anthony J.

23322

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 382-8860

Chesapeake,VA

Auditing Specialist

City of Newport News

2400 Washington Ave

(757) 926-3786

jmartinj@nnva.gov

Martin, Jennifer

23607

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 926-7537

Newport News,VA
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Assistant City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union St

Room 806

(757) 664-4043

sylvia.martin@norfolk.gov

Martin, Sylvia

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Norfolk,VA

Director of Internal Audit

City of Newport News

2400 Washington Avenue

(757) 926-8044

matthewscs@nnva.gov

Matthews, Cathy S.

23607

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 926-7537

Newport News,VA

Audit Manager

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Suite 806

(804) 646-5692

yolanda.mccoy@richmondgov.com

McCoy, Yolanda L.

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Senior Auditor

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 796-7157

meadec@chesterfield.gov

Meade, Christopher

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Auditor III

Fairfax County Public Schools

8115 Gatehouse Road

Suite 5500

(571) 423-1559

dmmoore1@fcps.edu

Moore, Danielle

22042

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Falls Church,VA

Assistant Municipal Auditor

City of Roanoke

215 Church Ave, SW

(540) 853-5237

Dawn.mullins@roanokeva.gov

Mullins, Dawn

24011

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(540) 853-6395

Roanoke,VA

Sr. Internal Auditor

City of Newport News

2400 Washington Ave

(757) 926-8047

mundayce@nnva.gov

Munday, Colleen E.

23607

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Newport News,VA

Auditor

City of Richmond

900 E Broad Street, Room 806

(804) 646-6749

toni.noel@richmondgov.com

Noel, Toni

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA
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Deputy City Auditor

City of Chesapeake

306 Cedar Road

P.O. Box 15225

(757) 382-8511

dpadilla@cityofchesapeake.net

Padilla, Darren M.

23322

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 382-8860

Chesapeake,VA

Senior Auditor

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

rm 142

(804) 768-7705

parkertr@chesterfield.gov

Parker, Terry

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Senior Auditor

city of Roanoke

215 Church Ave

SW  Room 502N

(540) 853-5243

brian.pendleton@roanokeva.gov

Pendleton, Brian

24011

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(540)853-6395

Roanoke,VA

City Auditor

City of Chesapeake

306 Cedar Road

P. O. Box 15225

(757) 382-8511

jpoole@cityofchesapeake.net

Poole, Jay

23322

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 382-8860

Chesapeake,VA

Assistant City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union St

Room 806

(757) 664-4047

sheryl.potter-griggs@norfolk.gov

Potter-Griggs, Sheryl

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 441-2922

Norfolk,VA

Director

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 533

(703) 324-4200

sharon.pribadi@fairfaxcounty.gov

Pribadi, Sharon

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Lead Auditor

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-4578

rajesh.puri2@fairfaxcounty.gov

Puri, Rajesh

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Director of Internal Audit

City of Virginia Beach Public Schools

Office of Internal Audit

2512 George Mason Drive

(757) 263-1140

terrie.pyeatt@vbschools.com

Pyeatt, Terrie L.

23456

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 263-1284

Virginia Beach,VA
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Senior Auditor

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-4507

Stewart.Reid@fairfaxcounty.gov

Reid, Stewart

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

City Auditor

City of Virginia Beach

Municipal Ctr, Bldg 1, Rm 344

2401 Courthouse Drive

(757) 385-5872

Lremias@vbgov.com

Remias, Lyndon S.

23456-9012

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 385-5875

Virginia Beach,VA

Investigator

City of Richmond

900 E. Broad Street, Suite 806

(804) 646-1844

theodore.reynolds@richmondgov.com

Reynolds, Theodore

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 646-2230

Richmond,VA

Auditor

city of Virginia Beach

2401 Courthouse Drive

Building 1

(757) 348-0581

drinehart@vbgov.com

Rinehart, Daniel

23456

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Virginia Beach,VA

Deputy City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union St

Room 806

(757) 664-4019

kim.rubin@norfolk.gov

Rubin, Kim

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

Norfolk,VA

Audit Manager

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 751-4320

sandersons@chesterfield.gov

Sanderson, Steve

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Investigator - Medicaid Fraud Control Unit

Virginia Office of the Attorney General

202 North 9th Street

(804) 786-4732

fsasser@oag.state.va.us

Sasser, Matt

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 786-0807

Richmond,VA

Internal Auditor

City of Virginia Beach Public Schools

Office of Internal Audit

2512 George Mason Drive

(757) 263-1140

Kasey.Sawyer@vbschools.com

Sawyer, Kasey

23456

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 263-1284

Virginia Beach,VA
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Auditor II

Henrico County Public Schools

3820 Nine Mile Road

(804) 652-3597

smseaborne@henrico.k12.va.us

Seaborne, Syreeta M.

23223

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 652-3856

Henrico,VA

Deputy City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union Street, Room 806

(757) 664-4045

brad.smith@norfolk.gov

Smith, Bradford W.

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 441-2922

Norfolk,VA

Senior Auditor

City of Roanoke

215 Church Ave, SW

(540) 853-5241

cari.spichek@roanokeva.gov

Spichek, Cari

24011

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(540) 853-6395

Roanoke,VA

Administration Analyst

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 748-1240

stinsona@chesterfield.gov

Stinson, Annette

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Business Process Auditor

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-3245

Kiran.tanweer@fairfaxcounty.gov

Tanweer, Kiran

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Assistant City Auditor

City of Norfolk

810 Union Street, Room 806

(757) 664-4048

james.tarantino@norfolk.gov

Tarantino, James

23510

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 441-2922

Norfolk,VA

Deputy Inspector General - Audit

Commonwealth of VA Inspector General

PO BOX 1151

(804) 625-3267

mike.taylor@osig.virginia.gov

Taylor, F. Michael

23218

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 786-2341

Richmond,VA

Internal Audit Director

City of Hampton

22 Lincoln Street

(757) 727-6121

ttennessee@hampton.gov

Tennessee, Terri H

23669

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 727-6132

Hampton,VA
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Auditor III

County of Henrico

PO Box 90775

P. O. Box 90775-0775

(804) 501-7379

tho89@henrico.us

Thornton, Sharon W.

23273-7075

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 501-5300

Henrico,VA

IS Auditor

Fairfax County

12000 Government Center Parkway

(703) 324-4213

yisalina.wang@fairfaxcounty.gov

Wang, Salina

22035

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

703) 324-3928

Fairfax,VA

Deputy Auditor General

Fairfax County Public Schools

Office of Auditor General

8115 Gatehouse Road

(571) 423-1326

taweatherman@fcps.edu

Weatherman, Theresa M.

22042

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(571) 423-1327

Falls Church,VA

Deputy Inspector General

Commonwealth of VA Inspector General

Attn: Office of the State Inspector General

101 N. 14th Street, 7th Floor

(804) 625-3255

lmbbwestfall@verizon.net

Westfall, Michael C.

23219

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 786-2341

Richmond,VA

Disability Programs Specialist

Dept for Aging and Rehabilitative Services

8004 Franklin Farms Drive

(804) 262-7075

Eleanor.Williams@DARS.Virginia.gov

Williams, Eleanor F.

23229

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 662-7663

Richmond,VA

Staff Auditor

Chesterfield County

9901 Lori Road

Rm 142

(804) 748-1615

wingfieldc@chesterfield.gov

Wingfield, Christian

23832

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 768-9346

Chesterfield,VA

Internal Auditor

City of Virginia Beach Public Schools

Office of Internal Audit

2512 George Mason Drive

(757) 263-1280

karen.woodson@vbschools.com

Woodson, Karen

23456

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(757) 263-1284

Virginia Beach,VA

Director of Internal Audit

Henrico County Public Schools

P. O. Box 23120

(804) 652-3714

sawrenn@henrico.k12.va.us

Wrenn, Sharlene A.

23223

Phone/Fax:

E-Mail:

(804) 652-3856

Henrico,VA
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